Team Schedule

Girls

Junior High

Softball 3/16/2024 to 6/1/2024

Middletown Christian HS
3011 N Union Road

Franklin, OH 45005 1331

Nathaniel Bond
School Phone: 513-423-4542 ext.

Fax: 513-261-6841

nbond@mcseagles.net

Home Phone: 614-696-0250

Softball
Girls Junior High
Monday 03/25/24
Thursday 03/28/24
Thursday 04/11/24
Saturday 04/13/24
Monday 04/15/24
Tuesday 04/16/24
Friday 04/19/24
Saturday 04/20/24
Tuesday 04/23/24
Thursday 04/25/24
Tuesday 04/30/24
Monday 05/06/24
Friday 05/10/24
Saturday 05/11/24

Carlisle High School (@ Riverview Baptist Church)
Dayton Christian High School
Trotwood - Madison High School

Catholic Central High School-Springfield (Knights of
Columbus Field)

Monroe HS/JH

Northridge High School

Winton Woods Middle School

Dayton Christian High School

Catholic Central High School-Springfield
Northridge High School

Norwood High School/Middle School (@ Riverview
Baptist Church)

Carlisle High School
Cincinnati Christian Schools
Trotwood - Madison High School

Place
Away
Home
Away

Away

Home
Away
Away
Away
Home
Home

Home

Home
Away
Away

Time

6:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM

11:00 AM

5:30 PM
5:00 PM
4:30 PM
10:00 AM
5:30 PM
5:00 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM
6:00 PM
11:00 AM

Superintendent

Brian Williams

04/29/2024

*=League Event

JH/HS Principal Asst. Athletic Director

Allyn Atadero Eric Gwinn

Schedule Star 866-448-9438

Athletic Director

Nathaniel Bond
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