Team Schedule Girls Junior High Softball 3/16/2024 to 6/1/2024 Middletown Christian HS 3011 N Union Road Franklin, OH 45005 **Nathaniel Bond**

School Phone: 513-423-4542 ext.

Place

Time

1331

Home Phone: 614-696-0250

Fax: 513-261-6841 nbond@mcseagles.net

Softball

Girls Junior High

		racc	THIC
03/25/24	Carlisle High School (@ Riverview Baptist Church)	Away	6:00 PM
03/28/24	Dayton Christian High School	Home	5:00 PM
04/11/24	Trotwood - Madison High School	Away	5:00 PM
04/13/24	Catholic Central High School-Springfield (Knights of Columbus Field)	Away	11:00 AM
04/15/24	Monroe HS/JH	Home	5:30 PM
04/16/24	Northridge High School	Away	5:00 PM
04/19/24	Winton Woods Middle School	Away	4:30 PM
04/20/24	Dayton Christian High School	Away	10:00 AM
04/23/24	Catholic Central High School-Springfield	Home	5:30 PM
04/25/24	Northridge High School	Home	5:00 PM
04/30/24	Norwood High School/Middle School (@ Riverview Baptist Church)	Home	5:00 PM
05/06/24	Carlisle High School	Home	6:00 PM
05/10/24	Cincinnati Christian Schools	Away	6:00 PM
05/11/24	Trotwood - Madison High School	Away	11:00 AM
	03/28/24 04/11/24 04/13/24 04/15/24 04/16/24 04/19/24 04/20/24 04/23/24 04/25/24 04/30/24 05/06/24 05/10/24	03/28/24 Dayton Christian High School 04/11/24 Trotwood - Madison High School 04/13/24 Catholic Central High School-Springfield (Knights of Columbus Field) 04/15/24 Monroe HS/JH 04/16/24 Northridge High School 04/19/24 Winton Woods Middle School 04/20/24 Dayton Christian High School 04/23/24 Catholic Central High School-Springfield 04/25/24 Northridge High School 04/30/24 Norwood High School/Middle School (@ Riverview Baptist Church) 05/06/24 Carlisle High School 05/10/24 Cincinnati Christian Schools	03/25/24 Carlisle High School (@ Riverview Baptist Church) 03/28/24 Dayton Christian High School 04/11/24 Trotwood - Madison High School 04/13/24 Catholic Central High School-Springfield (Knights of Columbus Field) 04/15/24 Monroe HS/JH 04/16/24 Northridge High School 04/19/24 Winton Woods Middle School 04/20/24 Dayton Christian High School 04/23/24 Catholic Central High School-Springfield 04/25/24 Northridge High School 04/30/24 Norwood High School 04/30/24 Carlisle High School 05/06/24 Carlisle High School Cincinnati Christian Schools Away 05/10/24 Cincinnati Christian Schools

SuperintendentJH/HS PrincipalAsst. Athletic DirectorAthletic DirectorBrian WilliamsAllyn AtaderoEric GwinnNathaniel Bond

04/29/2024 *=League Event Schedule Star 866-448-9438 Page 1